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Lead Client Liaison Partner
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T: +44 (0)23 8085 7064
M: +44 (0)7715 160510
Hollie.jones@blakemorgan.co.uk
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Client Liaison Partner
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T: +44 (0)23 8085 7218
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Elizabeth.covil@blakemorgan.co.uk
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Oliver.sowton@blakemorgan.co.uk

Rachel Sales
Legal Director, Property
Oxford
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Oliver.sowton@blakemorgan.co.uk

Leoni Dempsey
Associate, Property
Oxford
T: +44 (0)1865 254262
Leoni.dempsey@lakemorgan.co.uk

Jonathan Williams
Associate, Property
Cardiff
T: +44 (0)29 2068 6262
Jonathan.williams@blakemorgan.co.uk

Keely Doyle
Solicitor, Property
Reading
T: +44 (0)118 982 2547
Keely.doyle@blakemorgan.co.uk

Rosemary Benskin
Senior Paralegal, Property
Oxford
T: +44 (0)1865 254297
Rosemary.benskin@
blakemorgan.co.uk

Claire Wilde
Senior Associate, Property
Cardiff
T: +44 (0)29 2068 6100
Claire.wilde@blakemorgan.co.uk

Elen Crockett
Associate, Property
Cardiff
T: +44 (0)29 2068 6183
Elen.crockett@blakemorgan.co.uk

Annie Hodjat
Associate, Property
Southampton
T: +44 (0)23 8085 7032
Annie.hodjat@blakemorgan.co.uk

Sehyun Song
Paralegal, Property
Southampton
T: +44 (0)23 8085 7020
Sehyun.song@blakemorgan.co.uk

Property team

Client liaison team 

For further information about the legal services offered by Blake Morgan please visit: www.blakemorgan.co.uk or view our brochure.
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